3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Shigure UI
Degen

Blue Guy
BASED USA
Boomer

Boe

# Date & time

1 2024-08-11
21:28:31

2 2024-06-08
22:20:03

BASE

0x14358c2291997279284543c72e4d%e7fe29bebas

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.069000000000000006

0.002648188584620375

0.689999999999999947

1.000000000000000000

0.069000000000000006

0.689999999999999947

ETH &

oMM
DEGEN
Blue
USA
BOOMER

Boe

Transaction Id Amount

0x6a5l16e7eb2b37efe7327 + 0.6899999999999999 v

08d126bc7fd95111923f5a

f3c71f6b80b2e52fabSf2c

47 Blue

Oxeeb72e8b4ddébfSdbfbc + 0.06920000000000000 v

7bcle723cdbeec8c46e009

c6a215a9b142dcdch30761

06 9MM

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x14358c229f997279284543c72e4d9e7fe29beba5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6a516e7eb2b37efe732708d126bc7fd95111923f5af3c71f6b80b2e52fab5f2c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6a516e7eb2b37efe732708d126bc7fd95111923f5af3c71f6b80b2e52fab5f2c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6a516e7eb2b37efe732708d126bc7fd95111923f5af3c71f6b80b2e52fab5f2c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeeb72e8b4dd6bf5dbfbc7bc1e723cdbeec8c46e009c6a215a9b142dcdcb30761
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeeb72e8b4dd6bf5dbfbc7bc1e723cdbeec8c46e009c6a215a9b142dcdcb30761
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeeb72e8b4dd6bf5dbfbc7bc1e723cdbeec8c46e009c6a215a9b142dcdcb30761

Date & time

2024-05-24
23:14:19

2024-05-10
00:43:15

2024-05-01
02:38:15

2024-04-21
06:41:05

Transaction Id

Oxd7abacf355378192b0b9

61d79fb177c17e81f9998be

43felef203e1a51d485c50

Oxa4c4d923399fca8cbfadce

£9e5620c32874c65be43b2

599b7899e32fb0Bb0B5d5a62

0x09c3a6648003a9b3b625

7a6dab60681112438a%96eb2

16bf8f29efd4866blca78e

0x29t38294152e8f137cdb

£c2575d14918e028a06654

129c8c23fc6d96ffcas45f

Amount

+1.0000000000000000
00 USA

+ 0.6899999999999999
47 Boe

+ 0.0690000000000000
06 BOOMER

+ 0.0026481885846203
75 DEGEN

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd7abacf355378192b0b961d79fb177c17e8f9998be43fe1ef203e1a51d485c50
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd7abacf355378192b0b961d79fb177c17e8f9998be43fe1ef203e1a51d485c50
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd7abacf355378192b0b961d79fb177c17e8f9998be43fe1ef203e1a51d485c50
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa4c4d93399fca8c6fadcf9e5620c32874c65be43b2599b7899e32fb0b05d5a62
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa4c4d93399fca8c6fadcf9e5620c32874c65be43b2599b7899e32fb0b05d5a62
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa4c4d93399fca8c6fadcf9e5620c32874c65be43b2599b7899e32fb0b05d5a62
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x09c3a6648003a9b3b6257a6da60681112438a96eb216bf8f29efd4866b1ca78e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x09c3a6648003a9b3b6257a6da60681112438a96eb216bf8f29efd4866b1ca78e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x09c3a6648003a9b3b6257a6da60681112438a96eb216bf8f29efd4866b1ca78e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x29f38294152e8f137cd6fc2575d149f8e028a06654129c8c23fc6d96ffc4545f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x29f38294152e8f137cd6fc2575d149f8e028a06654129c8c23fc6d96ffc4545f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x29f38294152e8f137cd6fc2575d149f8e028a06654129c8c23fc6d96ffc4545f

